
2018 Iowa Senior Games Pickleball Results
Valley High School, West Des Moines, IA

Event Age Group First Name Last Name City State Gender Age Result Place Medal NSGA
Pickleball - Men's Doubles 50-54 Male Paul Coe Kansas City MO M 50 1 Gold X
Pickleball - Men's Doubles 50-54 Male Kyle Snay SAINT PETER MN M 50 1 Gold X
Pickleball - Men's Doubles 50-54 Male Don Wright Marion IA M 52 1 Gold X
Pickleball - Men's Doubles 50-54 Male Steve Jensen Cedar Falls IA M 51 1 Gold X
Pickleball - Men's Doubles 50-54 Male Bret Hagedorn Kennard NE M 58 3 Bronze X
Pickleball - Men's Doubles 50-54 Male John Johnson Elkhorn NE M 54 3 Bronze X
Pickleball - Men's Doubles 50-54 Male John Peters Cedar Rapids IA M 53 2 Silver X
Pickleball - Men's Doubles 50-54 Male Leland Harker West Des Moines IA M 60 2 Silver X

Pickleball - Men's Doubles 55-59 Male Lonne Kaufman Normal IL M 62 1 Gold X
Pickleball - Men's Doubles 55-59 Male Michael Minear Clive IA M 58 1 Gold X
Pickleball - Men's Doubles 55-59 Male Steve Szalo Davenport IA M 58 1 Gold X
Pickleball - Men's Doubles 55-59 Male Ted Crissman Robins IA M 58 1 Gold X
Pickleball - Men's Doubles 55-59 Male Hal Nichless New Hope MN M 59 3 Bronze X
Pickleball - Men's Doubles 55-59 Male Steve Parobok Golden Valley MN M 62 3 Bronze X
Pickleball - Men's Doubles 55-59 Male Brad Staley Hampton IA M 59 4 X
Pickleball - Men's Doubles 55-59 Male Steve Lindvall Rice MN M 68 4 X
Pickleball - Men's Doubles 55-59 Male Ben Mims Davenport IA M 58 2 Silver X
Pickleball - Men's Doubles 55-59 Male MIKE COLCLASURE davenport IA M 65 2 Silver X
Pickleball - Men's Doubles 55-59 Male Joel Price Fairfield IA M 57 3 Bronze X
Pickleball - Men's Doubles 55-59 Male Steven Blum Fairfield IA M 67 3 Bronze X
Pickleball - Men's Doubles 55-59 Male Joe Baumgarten Ames IA M 58 4 X
Pickleball - Men's Doubles 55-59 Male Mark Richardson Searsboro IA M 59 4 X

Pickleball - Men's Doubles 60-64 Male Brad Tew Rogers AR M 61 1 Gold X
Pickleball - Men's Doubles 60-64 Male Steve Stone Des Moines IA M 60 1 Gold X
Pickleball - Men's Doubles 60-64 Male Jack Laney Kansas City MO M 61 3 Bronze X
Pickleball - Men's Doubles 60-64 Male Erik Berggren Topeka KS M 60 3 Bronze X
Pickleball - Men's Doubles 60-64 Male Bob Thomas Cedar Rapids IA M 64 1 Gold X
Pickleball - Men's Doubles 60-64 Male Warren Lock Tiffin IA M 65 1 Gold X
Pickleball - Men's Doubles 60-64 Male Bryan Kanis Altoona IA M 60 2 Silver X
Pickleball - Men's Doubles 60-64 Male Denny Warren Ankeny IA M 71 2 Silver X
Pickleball - Men's Doubles 60-64 Male Scott Baylor Mt Pleasant IA M 64 3 Bronze X
Pickleball - Men's Doubles 60-64 Male Glenn Graf Mt Pleasant IA M 68 3 Bronze X
Pickleball - Men's Doubles 60-64 Male Gary Herzberg Houston TX M 61 4 X
Pickleball - Men's Doubles 60-64 Male Steve Timmons Georgetown TX M 66 4 X
Pickleball - Men's Doubles 60-64 Male Dennis Lauterbach West Des Moines IA M 64 4 X
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Valley High School, West Des Moines, IA

Pickleball - Men's Doubles 65-69 Male Tom Stenger West Des Moines IA M 65 4 X

Pickleball - Men's Doubles 65-69 Male Craig Rhodes Marshalltown IA M 67 1 Gold X
Pickleball - Men's Doubles 65-69 Male  Mike Berkey LeGrand IA M 66 1 Gold X
Pickleball - Men's Doubles 65-69 Male Bob Farber Des Moines IA M 67 2 Silver X
Pickleball - Men's Doubles 65-69 Male Rick Chimienti Ankeny IA M 68 2 Silver X
Pickleball - Men's Doubles 65-69 Male David Schulz Downers Grove IL M 69 3 Bronze X
Pickleball - Men's Doubles 65-69 Male mark lewis lafayette LA M 67 3 Bronze X
Pickleball - Men's Doubles 65-69 Male Chuck Golliher West Des Moines IA M 67 3 Bronze X
Pickleball - Men's Doubles 65-69 Male Steve Swanson Clive IA M 67 3 Bronze X
Pickleball - Men's Doubles 65-69 Male Richard Brent Ankeny IA M 66 4 X
Pickleball - Men's Doubles 65-69 Male Tom Kimball Indianola IA M 66 4 X

Pickleball - Men's Doubles 70-74 Male Steve Buck Amana IA M 71 1 Gold X
Pickleball - Men's Doubles 70-74 Male Robert Pyles Mount Vernon IA M 75 1 Gold X
Pickleball - Men's Doubles 70-74 Male Hugh Hammond Windsor heights IA M 73 2 Silver X
Pickleball - Men's Doubles 70-74 Male Craig Hamilton Altoona IA M 70 2 Silver X
Pickleball - Men's Doubles 70-74 Male robert smyth west des moines IA M 76 3 Bronze X
Pickleball - Men's Doubles 70-74 Male Fred Bovee Ankeny IA M 70 3 Bronze X
Pickleball - Men's Doubles 70-74 Male Skip Hills Altoona IA M 73 4 X
Pickleball - Men's Doubles 70-74 Male Jim Cline Des Moines IA M 78 4 X

Pickleball - Men's Doubles 75-79 Male Craig Humphreys BRADENTON FL M 77 1 Gold X
Pickleball - Men's Doubles 75-79 Male dave langrock davenport IA M 77 1 Gold X
Pickleball - Men's Doubles 75-79 Male Tom Puzak New Hope MN M 78 2 Silver X
Pickleball - Men's Doubles 75-79 Male Roger Smith Dubuque IA M 78 2 Silver X

Pickleball - Men's Doubles 80-84 Male Kenneth Beaird Keokuk IA M 80 1 Gold X
Pickleball - Men's Doubles 80-84 Male Douglas Reynolds Davenport IA M 84 1 Gold X
Pickleball - Men's Doubles 80-84 Male Richard Baskerville West Des Moines IA M 83 2 Silver X
Pickleball - Men's Doubles 80-84 Male Tom Stadtlander Belmond IA M 80 2 Silver X

Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 50-54 Jennifer Markling Maple Lake MN F 52 1 Gold X
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 50-54 Kim Kuester Saint Cloud MN M 62 1 Gold X
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 50-54 Colleen Stone Fairfield IA F 51 2 Silver X
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 50-54 Kyle Snay SAINT PETER MN M 50 2 Silver X
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 50-54 Margeret Walter West Des Moines IA F 59 3 Bronze X
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 50-54 Paul Coe Kansas City MO M 50 3 Bronze X
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Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 50-54 Diana Richardson Searsboro IA F 54 1 Gold X
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 50-54 Mark Richardson Searsboro IA M 59 1 Gold X
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 50-54 Jackie Peters CEDAR RAPIDS IA F 58 2 Silver X
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 50-54 John Peters Cedar Rapids IA M 53 2 Silver X
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 50-54 Jennifer Clemen Urbandale IA F 52 3 Bronze X
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 50-54 keith touchton west des moines IA M 62 3 Bronze X
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 50-54 John Johnson Elkhorn NE M 54 4 X
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 50-54 Rhonda Buckley Valley NE F 61 4 X
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 50-54 Steven Pugh West Des Moines IA M 54 4 X
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 50-54 Jennifer Roberts West Des Moines IA F 62 4 X

Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 55-59 Beth Trout Faribault MN F 60 1 Gold X
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 55-59 Brent Waiwaiole Blaine MN M 55 1 Gold X
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 55-59 Deb Holtkamp Oakdale MN F 59 2 Silver X
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 55-59 Bryan Kanis Altoona IA M 60 2 Silver X
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 55-59 Lee Brown St. Cloud MN F 55 3 Bronze X
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 55-59 Steve Lindvall Rice MN M 68 3 Bronze X
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 55-59 Chris Prellwitz Mt.Pleasant IA F 59 1 Gold X
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 55-59 Glenn Graf Mt Pleasant IA M 68 1 Gold X
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 55-59 Janet Minear Clive IA F 58 2 Silver X
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 55-59 Michael Minear Clive IA M 58 2 Silver X
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 55-59 Joel Price Fairfield IA M 57 3 Bronze X
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 55-59 Lane Hawley Fairfield IA F 58 3 Bronze X
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 55-59 Ted Crissman Robins IA M 58 4 X
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 55-59 Vicki Ryan Davenport IA F 60 4 X

Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 60-64 Grace Jaworsky Kansas City MO F 61 1 Gold X
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 60-64 Steve Stone Des Moines IA M 60 1 Gold X
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 60-64 Brad Tew Rogers AR M 61 2 Silver X
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 60-64 nanette lewis lafayette LA F 60 2 Silver X
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 60-64 Kathy Waletzko Avon MN F 60 3 Bronze X
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 60-64 Lonne Kaufman Normal IL M 62 3 Bronze X
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 60-64 Barry Murchie Bettendorf IA M 63 1 Gold X
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 60-64 Janette Harrington Bettendorf IA F 62 1 Gold X
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 60-64 Julie Huggins Des Moines IA F 64 2 Silver X
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 60-64 Bob Farber Des Moines IA M 67 2 Silver X
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 60-64 Cathy Brent Ankeny IA F 64 3 Bronze X
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 60-64 Richard Brent Ankeny IA M 66 3 Bronze X
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Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 60-64 Deborah Pogel Fairfield IA F 62 4 X
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 60-64 Steven Blum Fairfield IA M 67 4 X

Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 65-69 Mary Foraker Coralville IA F 70 1 Gold X
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 65-69 Craig Rhodes Marshalltown IA M 67 1 Gold X
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 65-69 Dale Thede Urbandale IA M 67 2 Silver X
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 65-69 Linda Richman Windsor Heights, IA F 70 2 Silver X
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 65-69 Cori McCray Houston TX F 65 3 Bronze X
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 65-69 mark lewis lafayette LA M 67 3 Bronze X
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 65-69 Deanna Berkey LeGrand IA F 65 3 Bronze X
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 65-69  Mike Berkey LeGrand IA M 66 3 Bronze X
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 65-69 Jan Brannan Houston TX F 69 4 X
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 65-69 Steve Timmons Georgetown TX M 66 4 X
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 65-69 Jean Golliher West Des Moines IA F 67 4 X
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 65-69 Chuck Golliher West Des Moines IA M 67 4 X

Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 70-74 Judith Petersen Bettendorf IA F 72 1 Gold X
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 70-74 Craig Humphreys BRADENTON FL M 77 1 Gold X
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 70-74 Toni Dorr Fairfield IA F 72 1 Gold X
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 70-74 Lee Scheppmann Fairfield IA M 72 1 Gold X
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 70-74 Jean Martin Davenport IA F 70 2 Silver X
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 70-74 Steve Buck Amana IA M 71 2 Silver X
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 70-74 Cheryl Crawford Windsor Heights IA F 70 3 Bronze X
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 70-74 Denny Bane Urbandale IA M 74 3 Bronze X
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 70-74 Charlotte Shrago Oskaloosa IA F 75 4 X
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 70-74 Fred Bovee Ankeny IA M 70 4 X

Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 75-79 Terri Schmitz Gilbertville IA F 79 1 Gold X
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 75-79 Kenneth Beaird Keokuk IA M 80 1 Gold X
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 75-79 Sarah Smith Dubuque IA F 79 1 Gold X
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 75-79 Roger Smith Dubuque IA M 78 1 Gold X
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 75-79 Genevieve (Ginny) James LIVINGSTON TX F 75 2 Silver X
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 75-79 Tom Puzak New Hope MN M 78 2 Silver X
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 75-79 Donna Crookham Oskaloosa IA F 76 2 Silver X
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 75-79 robert smyth west des moines IA M 76 2 Silver X
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 75-79 Sarah Smith Dubuque IA F 79 3 Bronze X
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 75-79 Roger Smith Dubuque IA M 78 3 Bronze X
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Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 80-84 Mary Weber Gilbertville IA F 82 1 Gold X
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 80-84 Douglas Reynolds Davenport IA M 84 1 Gold X

Pickleball - Singles 50-54 Female Jennifer Clemen Urbandale IA F 52 1 Gold X
Pickleball - Singles 50-54 Female Jennifer Markling Maple Lake MN F 52 2 Silver X
Pickleball - Singles 50-54 Female Kristine Wilson Ames IA F 54 2 Silver X
Pickleball - Singles 50-54 Female Tammy Stone Des moines IA F 52 3 Bronze X

Pickleball - Singles 50-54 Male Kyle Snay SAINT PETER MN M 50 1 Gold X
Pickleball - Singles 50-54 Male Brian Dunn Jackson TN M 52 2 Silver X
Pickleball - Singles 50-54 Male Don Wright Marion IA M 52 1 Gold X
Pickleball - Singles 50-54 Male John Peters Cedar Rapids IA M 53 2 Silver X

Pickleball - Singles 55-59 Female Jane Cech Lincoln NE F 57 1 Gold X
Pickleball - Singles 55-59 Female Jackie Peters CEDAR RAPIDS IA F 58 1 Gold X
Pickleball - Singles 55-59 Female Laurie Slater Cedar Rapids IA F 56 2 Silver X
Pickleball - Singles 55-59 Female Angela Edmonson Urbandale IA F 57 3 Bronze X

Pickleball - Singles 55-59 Male Brad Staley Hampton IA M 59 1 Gold X
Pickleball - Singles 55-59 Male Ben Mims Davenport IA M 58 2 Silver X
Pickleball - Singles 55-59 Male Joel Price Fairfield IA M 57 3 Bronze X
Pickleball - Singles 55-59 Male Hal Nichless New Hope MN M 59 4 X

Pickleball - Singles 60-64 Female Beth Trout Faribault MN F 60 1 Gold X
Pickleball - Singles 60-64 Female Kristine Thomas Cedar Rapids IA F 62 1 Gold X
Pickleball - Singles 60-64 Female Grace Jaworsky Kansas City MO F 61 2 Silver X
Pickleball - Singles 60-64 Female Kathy Waletzko Avon MN F 60 3 Bronze X

Pickleball - Singles 60-64 Male Brad Tew Rogers AR M 61 1 Gold X
Pickleball - Singles 60-64 Male Steve Stone Des Moines IA M 60 1 Gold X
Pickleball - Singles 60-64 Male Gary Herzberg Houston TX M 61 2 Silver X
Pickleball - Singles 60-64 Male Steve Parobok Golden Valley MN M 62 3 Bronze X

Pickleball - Singles 65-69 Female Cori McCray Houston TX F 65 1 Gold X
Pickleball - Singles 65-69 Female Jan Brannan Houston TX F 69 2 Silver X
Pickleball - Singles 65-69 Female Mary Pruess Sandia Park NM F 66 3 Bronze X

Pickleball - Singles 65-69 Male Craig Rhodes Marshalltown IA M 67 1 Gold X
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Valley High School, West Des Moines, IA

Pickleball - Singles 65-69 Male David Schulz Downers Grove IL M 69 2 Silver X
Pickleball - Singles 65-69 Male Paul Stokstad Fairfield IA M 69 2 Silver X
Pickleball - Singles 65-69 Male Steve Swanson Clive IA M 67 3 Bronze X

Pickleball - Singles 70-74 Male Denny Warren Ankeny IA M 71 1 Gold X
Pickleball - Singles 70-74 Male Steve Buck Amana IA M 71 2 Silver X
Pickleball - Singles 70-74 Male Hugh Hammond Windsor heights IA M 73 3 Bronze X
Pickleball - Singles 70-74 Male Skip Hills Altoona IA M 73 4 X

Pickleball - Singles 75-79 Female Genevieve (Ginny) James LIVINGSTON TX F 75 1 Gold X

Pickleball - Singles 75-79 Male Roger Smith Dubuque IA M 78 1 Gold X
Pickleball - Singles 75-79 Male Jim Cline Des Moines IA M 78 2 Silver X
Pickleball - Singles 75-79 Male Steve Wilson West Des Moines IA M 75 3 Bronze X

Pickleball - Singles 80-84 Male Kenneth Beaird Keokuk IA M 80 1 Gold X
Pickleball - Singles 80-84 Male Douglas Reynolds Davenport IA M 84 2 Silver X
Pickleball - Singles 80-84 Male Richard Baskerville West Des Moines IA M 83 3 Bronze X

Pickleball - Women's Doubles 50-54 Female Jennifer Markling Maple Lake MN F 52 1 Gold X
Pickleball - Women's Doubles 50-54 Female Lee Brown St. Cloud MN F 55 1 Gold X
Pickleball - Women's Doubles 50-54 Female Jennifer Clemen Urbandale IA F 52 1 Gold X
Pickleball - Women's Doubles 50-54 Female Diana Richardson Searsboro IA F 54 1 Gold X
Pickleball - Women's Doubles 50-54 Female Colleen Stone Fairfield IA F 51 2 Silver X
Pickleball - Women's Doubles 50-54 Female Lane Hawley Fairfield IA F 58 2 Silver X
Pickleball - Women's Doubles 50-54 Female Brenda Klenk Urbandale IA F 54 3 Bronze X
Pickleball - Women's Doubles 50-54 Female Denise Fechner Urbandale IA F 56 3 Bronze X
Pickleball - Women's Doubles 50-54 Female Tammy Stone Des moines IA F 52 4 X
Pickleball - Women's Doubles 50-54 Female Margeret Walter West Des Moines IA F 59 4 X

Pickleball - Women's Doubles 55-59 Female Michele Kennedy Omaha NE F 60 1 Gold X
Pickleball - Women's Doubles 55-59 Female Jane Cech Lincoln NE F 57 1 Gold X
Pickleball - Women's Doubles 55-59 Female Angela Edmonson Urbandale IA F 57 1 Gold X
Pickleball - Women's Doubles 55-59 Female CHRISTY SPOONER WEST DES MOINES IA F 58 1 Gold X
Pickleball - Women's Doubles 55-59 Female Jackie Peters CEDAR RAPIDS IA F 58 2 Silver X
Pickleball - Women's Doubles 55-59 Female Laurie Slater Cedar Rapids IA F 56 2 Silver X
Pickleball - Women's Doubles 55-59 Female Lori Baylor Mt Pleasant IA F 55 3 Bronze X
Pickleball - Women's Doubles 55-59 Female Chris Prellwitz Mt.Pleasant IA F 59 3 Bronze X
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Pickleball - Women's Doubles 55-59 Female Jan Davis Des Moines IA F 57 4 X
Pickleball - Women's Doubles 55-59 Female Rhonda McCoy West Des Moines IA F 57 4 X

Pickleball - Women's Doubles 60-64 Female Beth Trout Faribault MN F 60 1 Gold X
Pickleball - Women's Doubles 60-64 Female Kathy Waletzko Avon MN F 60 1 Gold X
Pickleball - Women's Doubles 60-64 Female Grace Jaworsky Kansas City MO F 61 2 Silver X
Pickleball - Women's Doubles 60-64 Female nanette lewis lafayette LA F 60 2 Silver X
Pickleball - Women's Doubles 60-64 Female Janette Harrington Bettendorf IA F 62 1 Gold X
Pickleball - Women's Doubles 60-64 Female Vicki Ryan Davenport IA F 60 1 Gold X
Pickleball - Women's Doubles 60-64 Female Julie Huggins Des Moines IA F 64 2 Silver X
Pickleball - Women's Doubles 60-64 Female Rhonda Marchant Indianola IA F 65 2 Silver X
Pickleball - Women's Doubles 60-64 Female Cathy Brent Ankeny IA F 64 3 Bronze X
Pickleball - Women's Doubles 60-64 Female Susan Kimball Indianola IA F 65 3 Bronze X
Pickleball - Women's Doubles 60-64 Female Jennifer Roberts West Des Moines IA F 62 4 X
Pickleball - Women's Doubles 60-64 Female Margie Rowland West Des Moines IA F 64 4 X

Pickleball - Women's Doubles 65-69 Female Cori McCray Houston TX F 65 1 Gold X
Pickleball - Women's Doubles 65-69 Female Jan Brannan Houston TX F 69 1 Gold X
Pickleball - Women's Doubles 65-69 Female Linda Haller Minneapolis MN F 66 2 Silver X
Pickleball - Women's Doubles 65-69 Female Barbara Miller Burnsville MN F 65 2 Silver X
Pickleball - Women's Doubles 65-69 Female Ruth Senneff Bettendorf IA F 69 1 Gold X
Pickleball - Women's Doubles 65-69 Female Judith Petersen Bettendorf IA F 72 1 Gold X
Pickleball - Women's Doubles 65-69 Female Rachele Shaw Fairfield IA F 67 2 Silver X
Pickleball - Women's Doubles 65-69 Female Toni Dorr Fairfield IA F 72 2 Silver X
Pickleball - Women's Doubles 65-69 Female Jean Golliher West Des Moines IA F 67 3 Bronze X
Pickleball - Women's Doubles 65-69 Female Nancy South Des Moines IA F 66 3 Bronze X
Pickleball - Women's Doubles 65-69 Female Connie Boettcher Indianola IA F 68 4 X
Pickleball - Women's Doubles 65-69 Female Linda Sorg Indianola IA F 67 4 X

Pickleball - Women's Doubles 70-74 Female Cheryl Crawford Windsor Heights IA F 70 1 Gold X
Pickleball - Women's Doubles 70-74 Female Linda Richman Windsor Heights, IA F 70 1 Gold X
Pickleball - Women's Doubles 70-74 Female Gail Henderson Atlantic IA F 70 2 Silver X
Pickleball - Women's Doubles 70-74 Female Jean Ryan Atlantic IA F 70 2 Silver X
Pickleball - Women's Doubles 70-74 Female Sue Finn Mesa AZ F 71 3 Bronze X
Pickleball - Women's Doubles 70-74 Female Sarah Smith Dubuque IA F 79 3 Bronze X
Pickleball - Women's Doubles 70-74 Female Barbara Shinbori Davenport IA F 74 3 Bronze X
Pickleball - Women's Doubles 70-74 Female Jean Martin Davenport IA F 70 3 Bronze X
Pickleball - Women's Doubles 70-74 Female Jan Fife Carlisle IA F 74 4 X
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Pickleball - Women's Doubles 70-74 Female sharon sallee Indianola IA F 71 4 X

Pickleball - Women's Doubles 75-79 Female Donna Crookham Oskaloosa IA F 76 1 Gold X
Pickleball - Women's Doubles 75-79 Female Charlotte Shrago Oskaloosa IA F 75 1 Gold X
Pickleball - Women's Doubles 75-79 Female Terri Schmitz Gilbertville IA F 79 2 Silver X
Pickleball - Women's Doubles 75-79 Female Mary Weber Gilbertville IA F 82 2 Silver X
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